Tilehurst Branch Audition Times

hursda

2nd Ma

2019

START PROMPTLY AT 4:30pm

CLASS 2
CLASS 3
TAP

CLASS 4
CLASS 5
CLASS 6

4.30pm
4.50pm
5.10pm
5.30pm
5.50pm
6.05pm

You've got a friend
Roumanian Scarf
All tap dances
Portuguese

Sicilian Folk dance
Rhythm of the night

& Zulu Warrior

Times are approximate

Please note that there will be

NO FREE TAP & ACRO
Parents, relatives and friends are welcome to

come and watch the auditions.



