

Tilehurst Branch Audition Times Thursday 2nd May 2019

START PROMPTLY AT 4:30pm

CLASS 2	4.30pm	You've got a friend
CLASS 3	4.50pm	Roumanian Scarf
TAP	5.10pm	All tap dances
CLASS 4	5.30pm	Portuguese
CLASS 5	5.50pm	Sicilian Folk dance
CLASS 6	6.05pm	Rhythm of the night
		& Zulu Warrior

Times are approximate

Please note that there will be
NO FREE TAP & ACRO
Parents, relatives and friends are welcome to
come and watch the auditions.